	Installation and/or Servicing of X-Ray Equipment
	 The following is a list of consultants offering their services, for a fee, to assist you in obtaining information. This list is for informational 
	purposes only and should not be considered as complete or construed as either an actual or implied endorsement by the Massachusetts 
	Radiation Control Program of these consultant services.
NAME	Regist. No.	CONTACT	CITY	STATE	PHONE	EMAIL
	20/20 IMAGING A SUBDIVISION OF 	65-0874	Jan Maniscalco	Wayne	NJ	800-934-1034	jan.maniscalco@konicaminolta.com
	KONICA MINOLTA HC (KMHA)
	A & B DENTAL EQUIPMENT	65-0004	OLEG TRUBETSKOY	CANTON	MA	(781) 821-0769	alegna77@icloud.com
	ABDOLLAHZADEH, SASSAN	65-0481	Worcester	MA	508-769-9734	sassan.abdollahzadeh@umassmed.edu
	ABELE TECHNOLOGIES LLC	65-0893	Manchester	CT	860-432-8191	joe.abele@abeletech.com
	ACCESS CONTROL SYSTEMS, INC.	65-0266	CHARLES PATTERSON	Milford	NH	603-249-9820	admin@acsdetection.com
	ADVANCED MEDICAL X-RAY	65-0075	MIKE BUSHIOR	SOMERS	CT	(413)-737-4110	contact@cr-pacs.com
	AGFA US CORP.	65-0504	ShaeAnn Cavanagh	Greenville	SC	201-373-3654	shaeann.cavanagh@afga.com
	AGILITI HEALTH, INC.	65-0883	Eden Prairie	MN	952-893-3200	robert.maddox@agilitihealth.com
	ALPHA IMAGING LLC	65-0708	Steve Lee	WILLOUGHBY	OH	440-953-3800	servicesupport@alpha-imaging.com
	ALPHA SOURCE LLC.	65-0642	West Jordan	UT	414-760-2222	jhernandez@probomedical.com
	ALPHATEC SPINE, INC.	65-0864	Kelly Massing	Memphis	TN	866-933-5301	kmassing@atecspine.com
	AMBER DIAGNOSTICS INC.	65-0544	Liz Osborne	Orlando	FL	407-438-7847	liz@amberusa.com
	AMERICAN DIGITAL IMAGING	65-0473	JOHN DAGGETT	TEATICKET	MA	508-274-5404	jdigital@comcast.net
	AMETEK-SPECTRO SCIENTIFIC	65-0918	Chelmsford	MA	781-462-9181	nicky.blute@ametek.com
	ANRITSU INFIVIS INC.	65-0677	Blake Sanderson	ELK GROVE VILLAGE	IL	847-419-9729	blake.sanderson@anritsu.com
	ANTECH DIAGNOSTICS, INC.	65-0668	Matthew Olow	Carlsbad	CA	760-918-9626	matthew.olow@antechdx.com
	ASSOCIATED X-RAY IMAGING	65-0099	HAVERHILL	MA	800-356-3388	mlegare@associatedxray.com
	ASTROPHYSICS, INC.	65-0410	FRANCOIS ZAYEK	CITY OF INDUSTRY	CA	909-598-5488	cnarido@astrophysicsinc.com
	AVANTE HEALTH SOUTIONS, LLC	65-0837	Concord	NC	800-710-9996	businessadmin@avantehs.com
	BENCO DENTAL SUPPLY  CO.	65-0478	Pittston	PA	203-269-0436	dl.regulatory.affairs@benco.com
	BEST THERATRONICS LTD.	65-0407	Kanata OTTAWA,	ON	613-591-2100	jessica.mayda@theratronics.ca
	BLOCK IMAGING PARTS AND SERVICE	65-0739	Trish Payne	Holt	MI	517-331-5502	trish.payne@blockimaging.com
	BLUE RIDGE XRAY CO. INC.	65-0511	KATHY WOODS	ARDEN	NC	800-727-7290	woodsk@brxray.com
	BONE DIAGNOSTIC, INC.	65-0253	DANIEL J. SCHIFERL	SPRING BRANCH	TX	(414) 217-8456	bone@bonediagnostic.com
	BOSTON DENTAL REPAIR	65-0830	Bryan Madden	Littleton	MA	774-275-0169	bmadden@bostondentalrepair.com
	BRAINLAB, INC.	65-0392	Ian Cook	WESTCHESTER	IL	 206 482 1029	 us.radiationsafety@brainlab.com
	BRUKER AXS INC.	65-0316	Beau Gotthardt	MADISON	WI	1 800-234-9729	beau.gotthardt@bruker.com
	Thursday, March 27, 2025	Page 1 of 7

	Installation and/or Servicing of X-Ray Equipment
	 The following is a list of consultants offering their services, for a fee, to assist you in obtaining information. This list is for informational 
	purposes only and should not be considered as complete or construed as either an actual or implied endorsement by the Massachusetts 
	Radiation Control Program of these consultant services.
NAME	Regist. No.	CONTACT	CITY	STATE	PHONE	EMAIL
	BRUKER BIOSPIN	65-0527	ALI BAHADUR	BILLERICA	MA	978-667-9580 	ali.bahadur@bruker.com
	X5608
	CANON MEDICAL SYSTEMS, USA, INC.	65-0560	Orlando Tadeo	Tustin	CA	714-669-4121	raffairs@us.medical.canon
	CARESTREAM HEALTH, INC.	65-0297	Vicki Werner	ROCHESTER	NY	(585) 709-8758	vicki.werner@carestreamhealth.com
	CROTHALL HEALTHCARE	65-0591	Aaron Coy	MOORESVILLE	NC	704-799-9850	aaron.coy@crothall.com
	DAVID RICH DENTAL, LLC	65-0820	Worcester	MA	508-277-3408	davidrichdental@gmail.com
	DECONTAMINATION DECOM. & ENV. 	65-0459	KOVALOVSKY, 	Middleton	MA	978-278-3399	gsnadeau@ddesllc.com
	SERVICES	CHRISTOPHER
	DENTAL EQUIPMENT LIQUIDATORS 	65-0684	HUDSON	FL	727-863-5500	xrayforms@dentalequipment.com
	INC.
	DENTAL IMAGING TECHNOLOGIES 	65-0912	Quakertown	PA	888-883-3947	regulatory2@dexis.com
	CORPORATION
	DENTAL TECHNOLOGY 	65-0951	Carmel	IN	317-432-0610	david@dentalti.com
	INTEGRATORS, INC.
	DIAGNOSTIC EQUIPMENT SERVICE 	65-0127	Sandra Glatzle	Providence	RI	(508) 530-7407	sglatzle@descomed.com
	CORP.
	DING, YIHONG (LINDA)	65-0430	WESTBOROUGH	MA	508-439-3408	linda.ding@umassmemorial.org
	DORNIER MEDTECH AMERICA, INC.	65-0260	KENNESAW	GA	(770) 514-6100	jhoffer@dornier.com
	EASTERN DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING, INC.	65-0390	STEPHEN WALSH	TAUNTON	MA	508-828-2970	cpontes@easterndiagnostic.com
	ECOTRON AMERICA INC.	65-0860	Hali Park	Newberry	FL	ecotronamerica.ac@gmail.com
	ELEKTA, INC.	65-0311	Debra Benson	ATLANTA	GA	770-670-2433	hope.chontofalsky@elekta.com
	EMSAR MASSACHUSETTS	65-0598	Alan Adams	Wilmington	OH	508-285-1910	alan.adams@emsar.com
	EVOLV TECHNOLOGY	65-0950	Chris Cahill	Waltham	MA	02451	ccahill@evolvtechnology.com
	FENGHONG, LIU	65-0726	Dept of Rad Oncology	WORCESTER	MA	774-442-4918	fenghong.liu@umassmemorial.org
	FRONTIER IMAGING SERVICES	65-0683	Anthony Hogan	Madison	TN	205-296-3077	ahogan@triimaging.com
	FUJIFILM HEALTHCARE AMERICAS 	65-0435	Liza Dejesa-Jamnila	Lexington	MA	520-414-6641	hcus-rso@fujifilm.com
	CORPORATION
	FURMAN, MICHAEL	65-0354	CHESTNUT HILL	MA	(508) 740-4771	mfurman99@hotmail.com
	GE HEALTHCARE	65-0049	Travis Carlisle	SALT LAKE CITY	UT	(800)-950-4632	travis.carlisle@gehealthcare.com
	GE HEALTHCARE	65-0121	Rebecca Kron	WAUWATOSA	WI	866-736-3447	rebecca.kron@gehealthcare.com
	GENORAY AMERICA INC	65-0664	ERINA KIM	Anaheim,	CA	855-436-6729	erina@genorayamerica.com
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	GLENBROOK TECHNOLOGIES, INC.	65-0388	RANDOLPH	NJ	973-361-8866	szweig@glenbrooktech.com
	GLOBUS MEDICAL	65-0919	Methuen	MA	610-930-1800	lblaeckberg@globusmedical.com
	HADLAND TECHNOLOGIES, INC.	65-0573	Nick Hadland	Amherst	NH	978-835-9547	nick.hadland@hadtek.com
	HDXWILL	65-0791	Timothy Todack	Los Angeles	CA	213-808-4549	ttodack@hdxwillna.com
	HEALTHTRONICS, INC.	65-0596	CHAN-JEW, ELAINE	Round Rock	TX	512-721-4789	elaine.chan-jew@healthtronics.com
	HEAT AND CONTROL INC	65-0656	TODD GRUBE	HAYWARD	CA	717-519-5240	toddg@heatandcontrol.com
	HENRY SCHEIN, INC.	65-0124	MELVILLE	NY	631-390-8000  	licensure@henryschein.com
	X8475
	HEUFT USA, INC.	65-0314	Dave Breuning	DOWNERS GROVE	IL	630-968-9011	david.breuning@heuft.com
	HIGH TECH INNOVATIONS LLC	65-0754	Parsippany	NJ	978-889-0030	fouzia@hticonsultants.com
	HIOSSEN, INC.	65-0890	Fairless Hills	PA	267-710-6714	martin.shin@hiossen.com
	HITACHI HIGH-TECH AMERICA, INC,	65-0361	BRUCE FONTAINE	WESTFORD	MA	978-405-1131	bruce.fontaine@hitachi-hightech.com
	HOLOGIC INC.	65-0031	Julia Vaillancourt	Marlborough	MA	203-702-7794	julia.vaillancourt@hologic.com
	IBA PROTON THERAPY  INC.	65-0889	Herndon	VA	571-524-2318	usehs@iba-group.com
	IDEXX	65-0688	BOBBIE LORRAIN	WESTBROOK	ME	207-556-6101	bobbie-lorrain@idexx.com
	IMAGING SERVICES, INC.	65-0796	Morton	PA	610-543-2333	jfkrieger@comcast.net
	INDUSTRIAL MAINTENANCE ENG, INC. 	65-0870	Doug Beek	Terre Haute	IN	812-46-5478	doug.beek@aisgauging.com
	DBA/ AIS GAUGING
	INGRAHAM CORP	65-0175	JIM BOSMAN	SPRINGFIELD	MA	(413) 784-3382	james.bosman@bhs.org
	INTRAOP	65-0597	GOER, DONALD A.	Fremont	CA	408-636-1020	raqa@intraop.com
	IQ DENTAL SUPPLY, LLC	65-0588	FAIRFIELD	NJ	888-303-1115	iqdental.crm@gmail.com
	ISS SOLUTIONS, INC	65-0647	BARBARA MAGUIRE	LANGHORNE	PA	215-752-2221 EXT	bamaguire@isssolutions.com
	 115
	J.M. DEVINE COMPANY INC.	65-0676	JAMES L. DEVINE	NORWOOD	MA	781-255-7001	sales@jmdevine.com
	SERVICE OF COMPONENTS/ACCESSORIES, EXCLUDING X-RAY TUBES
	JOHN BEAN TECHNOLOGIES CORP	65-0895	Kingston	NY	845-845-481-9319	justin.carratelli@jbtc.com
	KONICA MINOLTA HEALTHCARE 	65-0541	Wendy Acuna	WAYNE	NJ	800-934-1034 x1427	wendy.acuna@konicaminolta.com
	AMERICAS INC.
	KUB TECHNOLOGIES, INC. DBA 	65-0828	Chester Lowe	Stratford	CT	203-364-8544	clowe@kubtec.com
	KUBTEC
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	LEIDOS, SECURITY & DETECTION 	65-0204	Linda Sirignano	Tewksbury	MA	727-685-9230	linda.sirignano@leidos.com
	AND AUTOMATION, INC.
	LINEV SYSTEMS US, INC.	65-0938	Conroe	TX	936-588-2064	mccloskey@linevsystems.com
	LONGVAL, ALAN M.	65-0640	BEDFORD	NH	603-203-5398	alan.longval@gmail.com
	LUMAFIELD INC.	65-0792	Cambridge	MA	67-455-1050	kevin@lumafield.com
	MALVERN PANALYTICAL INC.	65-0242	MICHAEL J, FLANNERY 	WESTBOROUGH	MA	(508)-647-1139	michael.flannery@panalytical.com
	MAVEN IMAGING	65-0886	Aliso Viejo	CA	800-949-8015	sales@mavenimaging.com
	MAY, THOMAS	65-0842	Wrentham	MA	508-735-5524	tomcatmobile.tcmay@gmail.com
	MED REPAIR LLC	65-0521	Zachary  HAZLETT	Chelmsford	MA	978-808-7713	n.e.medrepair@gmail.com
	MEDPLUS EQUIPMENT SERVICES, INC.	65-0809	Luay Arabo	Madison Heights	MI	888-614-9920	info@medpluses.com
	MEDSOURCE IMAGING	65-0784	Pineville	NC	757-779-6068	bbjelac@misinc.org
	MEDTRONIC NAVIGATION, INC.	65-0371	 Jason Bridgeo	Boxborough	MA	720-890-3479	jason.k.bridgeo@medtronic.com
	METTLER TOLEDO	65-0771	Jim Hall	Lutz	FL	813-543-2648	jim.hall@mt.com
	MEVEX CORPORATION	65-0783	Matthew Ronan	Stittsville	ON	613-831-2664	matthew_ronan@steris.com
	MIDMARK	65-0460	Adam Clutter	Versailles	OH	aclutter@midmark.com
	MXR IMAGING INC.	65-0272	FRANK KRASHOC	Manasquan	NJ	(440) 483-6918	frank.krashoc@mxrimaging.com
	NEHC SERVICES	65-0468	GEOFFREY C. SIRR, JR.	GROVELAND	MA	978-374-4874	info@nehcservices.com
	NEUROLOGICA CORPORATION	65-0876	Danvers	MA	978-705-9515	jdouangaphay@neurologica.com
	NIKON METROLOGY, INC.	65-0535	Jeff Root	Brighton	MI	810-220-4360	jeff.root@nikonmetrology.com
	NORTH STAR IMAGING INC.	65-0680	BRETT MUEHLHAUSER	ROGERS	MN	612-581-6636	brettm@4nsi.com
	NORTHEAST ASSOC., INC.	65-0464	BOB SEVIGNY	WARWICK	RI	401-391-2448	northeastassociates1@cox.net
	OMEGA MEDICAL IMAGING	65-0903	Richard Hernandez	Sanford	FL	813-96-6342	rhernandez@omegamedicalimaging.com
	PATTERSON DENTAL SUPPY, INC	65-0949	Wilmington	MA	978-262-5100	timothy.o'brien@pattersondental.com
	PATTERSON VETERINARY SUPPLY	65-0500	Regulatory Licensing	St. Paul	MN	651-406-4644	jim.jaglo@pattersondental.com
	PHILIPS HEALTHCARE - IMAGING 	65-0365	Thomas McKittrick	Cambridge	MA	978-319-18925	thomas.mckittrick@philips.com
	SYSTEMS Q&R
	PL MEDICAL CO., LLC	65-0495	RAHUL KANWAR	BLOOMFIELD	CT	860-243-2100	info@plmedical.com
	PRECISION X-RAY, INC.	65-0794	Edward Engstrom	Madison	CT	203--484-2011	qualitydepartment@pxinc.com
	PREMIER DENTAL REPAIR LLC	65-0736	CHRISTOPHER HEWETT	Boston	MA	401-714-3156	premierdentalrepairllc@gmail.com
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	PRESTIGE MEDICAL IMAGING	65-0646	LARRY LADUKE	Newburgh	NY	860-335-7686	larry.laduke@pmiteam.net
	QSA GLOBAL	65-0902	Mary Flanigan	Burlington	MA	781-505-8266	mary.flanigan@qsa-global.com
	RAD SOURCE TECHNOLOGIES	65-0810	dbaker@radsource.com	Buford	GA	678-765-7900	dbaker@radsource.com
	RADIOLOGICAL SERVICE TRAINING 	65-0742	Solon	OH	440-349-4700	meckstein@rsti-exchange.com
	INSTITUTE
	RADIOLOGY SERVICES, INC.	65-0010	TOPSFIELD	MA	(978) 887-3300	charding@rsixray.net
	RAPISCAN SYSTEMS INC.	65-0278	MERSHAD SHAHABIDIN	TORRANCE	CA	(310) 349-2494	mabdu@rapiscansystems.com
	RAY AMERICA, INC.	65-0803	Fort Lee	NJ	1-800976-4586	cs@rayamerica.com
	RAY-TEK SERVICES	65-0125	MARK JOHNSON	PLAISTOW	NH	(603) 382-5191	raytektm@msn.com
	RBM SERVICES, LLC	65-0487	TARAH BOLAS	OAK RIDGE	TN	865-483-0067	bolast@rbm-services.com
	RENEW DIGITAL	65-0516	Brian Finley	Chamblee	GA	888-246-5611	brian.finlay@renewdigital.com
	RENOVO SOLUTION LLC	65-0915	Irvine	CA	844-473-6686	eoates@renovo1.com
	REVVITY HEALTH SCIENCES, INC.	65-0760	Thomas Goss	Hopkinton	MA	774-278-2254	ehshopkinton@perkinelmer.com
	ROGERS, JOEL	65-0863	Jackson	MI	313-573-0490	jrogers@landauermp.com
	ROSSMAN, JOHN	65-0750	Southborough	MA	508-561-8768	johnarossman@gmail.com
	SCANCO MEDICAL AG	65-0609	Rasesh Kapadia	Southeaatern	PA	610 688 1440	rasesh.kapadia@icloud.com
	SCANTECH AMERICAS INC.	65-0540	Carlos Estevez	Gaithersburg	MD	301-990-9201	mnorbury@comcast.net
	SEDECAL USA, INC.	65-0867	Ashish Salvi	Niles	IL	847-394-960	asalvi@sedecalusa.com
	SENSUS HEALTHCARE	65-0866	Madison Foti	Boca Raton	FL	561-922-5808	mfoti@sensushealthcare.com
	SHIMADZU SCIENTIFIC INSTRUMENTS	65-0713	MARK TALBOT	COLUMBIA	MD	410-381-1227	glstangle@shimadzu.com
	 INC.
	SIEMENS MEDICAL SOLUTIONS USA, 	65-0384	ANDREW BUCHAN	CARY	NC	919-803-8410	andrew.buchan@siemens-
	INC.	healthineers.com
	SIKORA INTERNATIONAL 	65-0697	HIEN NGUYEN	PEACHTREE CITY	GA	770-486-1233	htnguyen@sikora-usa.com
	CORPORATION
	SMITHS DETECTION INC.	65-0821	Edgewood	MD	410-612-2537	peter.wallace@smiths-detection.com
	SODEXO CLINICAL TECHNOLOGY 	65-0484	JASON GIBSON	Brentwood	TN	615-844-8800	jason.gibson@sodexo.com
	MANAGEMENT
	SOMA TECHNOLOGY INTL. INC.	65-0933	Bloomfield	CT	860-578-1053	sachin.gandhi@somatechnology.com
	SPECTRO ANALYTICAL 	65-0908	Wilmington	MA	201-642-3000	spectro-usa.compliancexrf@ametek.com
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	SPECTRUM DYNAMICS	65-0780	Sarasota	FL	561-517-4151	dianal@spectrum-dynamics.com
	STRYKER CORPORATION	65-0718	Sandy Konerth	Kalamazoo	MI	888-316-3644	sreg@versantphysics.com
	SURESCAN	65-0822	Boxborough	MA	978-237-0236	jconnelly@surescaneds.com
	SURFCT.COM, INC	65-0819	Naugatuck	CT	203-720-9209	donna@surfct.com
	TEK 84	65-0841	Mathieu Goulet	Poway	CA	858-676-5382 x130	mathieu.goulet@tek84.com
	TELEVERE SYSTEMS, LLC	65-0857	Janesville	WI	800-385-9593	greg@tigerview.com
	TERRY RECAL SERVICES, INC.	65-0277	Ken Swist	AMESBURY	MA	(978) 388-7113	terryrecal@cs.com
	THERMO RAMSEY LLC	65-0939	David Paine	Franklin	MA	866-282-0430	david.paine@thermofisher.com
	THERMO SCIENTIFIC PORTABLE 	65-0413	Ron Cardarelli	TEWKSBURY	MA	978-215-1405	rcardarelli@cnassociates.net
	ANALYTICAL INSTRUMENTS INC.
	TRIDENTCARE BIOMEDICAL EQUIP 	65-0944	Horscham	PA	800-821-9236	joseph.panichello@tridentcare.com
	SERVICES
	TRIMEDX HOLDINGS, LLC	65-0808	Andrew J Gibson.	Indianapolis	IN	877-874-6339	andrew.gibson@trimedx.com
	TRI-STATE DENTAL	65-0606	CLAVELLI, GIANVITO	MONROE	NJ	908-653-1180	gianvitoc@tristatedental.com
	UNITED IMAGING HEALTHCARE 	65-0859	Kenneth Chiu	Houston	TX	281-552-8375	kenneth.chiu@united-imaging.com
	NORTH AMERICA, LLC
	UNITED TECHNICAL SUPPORT 	65-0448	Michelle Haley	Streetsboro	OH	330-562-3330	mhaley@utss.net
	SERVICES
	VAREX IMAGING COMPANY	65-0649	STACEY SEDANO	LAS VEGAS	NV	702-625-4611	stacey.sedano@vareximaging.com
	VARIAN MEDICAL SYSTEMS, INC.	65-0047	Katharine Arzate	PALO ALTO	CA	(650) 424-6655	radsafetypa@varian.com
	VIDERAY TECHNOLOGIES, INC.	65-0758	Paul Bradshaw	Boston	MA	617-286-3966	paul.bradshaw@videray.com
	VITA DETECTION INC.	65-0928	Saint-Laurent	QC	514-668-1786	john.ghobrial@vitadetection.com
	WAYGATE TECHNOLOGIES USA, LP	65-0441	Radiation Safety Officer	Pasadena	TX	866-243-2638	william.hoak@bakerhughes.com
	WEST PHYSICS CONSULTING, LLC	65-0326	WEST, WILLIAM G.	ATLANTA	GA	1-866-275-9378	geoff@westphysics.com
	WILLIAMS DENTAL SUPPLY	65-0102	SARA GREEN	LANCASTER	MA	978-733-1697	sara.green@williamsdentalsupply.com
	WIPOTEC-OCS, INC.	65-0873	Lawrenceville	GA	770-807-4196	tim.tuinder@wipotec.com
	X-RAY OPTICAL SYSTEMS, INC.	65-0924	Scott Laverdiere	Easy Greenbush	NY	518-880-1500	scott.laverdiere@xos.com
	XRIT / X-RAY IMAGING 	65-0112	RICHARD F. ERNST	WARWICK	RI	401-732-4300	rfernst@xrin.com
	TECHNOLOGIES
	ZIEHM-ORTHOSCAN, INC.	65-0403	Brenda Sparks	SCOTTSDALE	AZ	480-503-8010	stateregistration@ziehm-orthoscan.com
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	Number of Registrants with this Qualification:	152
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